CCTV | MIC1‑440 Explosion‑Protected PTZ Camera
The MIC1-440 explosion-protected range has been
designed to offer an extremely reliable, robust and high
quality surveillance solution for potentially volatile security
applications that demand the very best performance.
Precision engineered to exacting standards, the range
meets the requirements of ATEX Directive 94/9/EC Exd IIC
T6 and CSA Class 1, Division 1, Groups CD, Class 11,

*functions available when used with the Forward Vision
protocol, other protocols may vary.
Ordering Information
MIC440AXBUW14618P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, FV Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
MIC440AXBUW146
18P
MIC440AXBUW14636P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, FV Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
MIC440AXBUW146
36P
MIC440AXBUD14618P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted,
PAL
MIC440AXBUD146
18P
MIC440AXBUD14618N MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted,
NTSC
MIC440AXBUD146
18N
MIC440AXBUD14636P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted,
PAL
MIC440AXBUD146
36P
MIC440AXBUD14636N MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted,
NTSC
MIC440AXBUD146
36N
MIC440AXBUP14618P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted,
PAL
MIC440AXBUP146
18P
MIC440AXBUP14618N MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 18x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted,
NTSC
MIC440AXBUP146
18N
MIC440AXBUP14636P MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted,
PAL
MIC440AXBUP146
36P
MIC440AXBUP14636N MIC1-440 ATEX
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected,
black, upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted,
NTSC
MIC440AXBUP146